

## POIOOOS122

Department of State Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Tallahassee, FL 3231	14		=1	
SUBJECT:	CRAZY COLLECTING, IN	NC. <b>ATE NAME – <u>MUST IN</u>CL</b> I	UDESUFFIX MA	OL JAN 27 AM 9: 39
Enclosed is an original	al and one(1) copy of the artic	les of incorporation and a	check for:	_
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy  ADDITIONAL CO	\$87.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy & Certificate of Status PY REQUIRED	
FROM:	CRAZY COLLECTING, I			·
Name (Printed or typed)  10766 N.W. 70 Terrace				
	Miami, Florida	Address  4 C  33178 , State & Zip	00003563: -01/22/010 *****78.75	3045 1130003 *****78.75
The state of the s				
	(305) 631-8068 Daytime 7	Telephone number	<del></del>	

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.

og (63

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME

The name of the corporation shall be:

CRAZY COLLECTING. INC.

OI JAN 22 AN 9:39
SECRETARY OF STATE
TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE

The principal place of business/mailing address is:

10766 N.W. 70 Terrace Miami, Florida 33178

ARTICLE III PURPOSE

The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: for the purpose of engaging in any activities or business permitted under the laws of the United States and the State of Florida.

ARTICLE IV SHARES

The number of shares of stock is:

100 Shares of One (\$1.00) Par Walue

ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS DIRECTORS (optional)

The name(s) and address(es):

ARTICLE VI REGISTERED AGENT

The <u>name and Florida street address</u> of the registered agent is:

M Caridad Hernandez 10766 N.W. 70 Terrace Miami, Florida 33178

ARTICLE VII INCORPORATOR

The <u>name and address</u> of the Incorporator is:

M Caridad Hernandez 10766 N.W. 70 Terrace Miami, Florida 33178

Signature/Registered Agent

M. Caudad Hemande
Signature/Incorporator

1/15/01 Date